
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05995715 

Name of Company 

Flavourz Limited 

| [Ate 

Timothy Frank Corfield, 26/28 Goodall Street, Walsall, West Midlands, WS1 1QL 

the liquidator¢g} af the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 26 May 2015 

Signed C wn) Date 26 May 2015 
~ 

Griffin & King Insolvency . 

26/28 Goodall Street For a Use 
Walsall Insolvency Section Post Room 

West Midlands 

— TT IMD 
Software Supplhed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow osrz0t8 #230 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Flavourz Limited 

on the 26 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Ues 3 loot . 

Signed WOE 

Dated Qolo2o1F : 



Flavourz Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 26 May 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Leasehold Property 150,304 00 NIL 

Plant & Machinery 42,636 00 NIL 

Balance at Bank 7,475 00 7,475 00 

Other Debtors - Rent Deposit 49,554 00 NIL 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 7,475 00 

-- 

Signature MO tr. Date Q6 lost 201) 



Flavourz Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 26 May 2015 

At - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 7,475 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employee Claims 11,482 84 

11,482 84 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (4,007 84) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

(4,007 84) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NiL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (4,007 84) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (4,007 84) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors (4,007 84) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 282,186 66 

Employee Claims 34,165 95 

Flavourz 2 - Intercompany Loan 83,492 07 

Connected Party Loans 151,020 23 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 67,478 04 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 92,017 37 

Mrs Joginder Kaur 220,000 00 

Mr Harinder Maan 50,000 00 

Jasbir Sandhar 100,000 00 
1,080,360 32 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (1,084,368 16) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (1,084,368 16) 

tssued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (1,084,468 16) 

Qou Date Qbolos| 20 iy Signature 



- Unsecured 
